
Wednesday, May 24, 2023 

Flour Bluff High School 
 VARSITY FOOTBALL SCHEDULE 2023 

  

Sub-Varsity Football Schedule 
 

  JV Maroon JV WHITE Freshman Maroon Freshman WHITE 
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME OPPONENT SITE TIME OPPONENT SITE TIME OPPONENT SITE TIME 

Thu Aug 17 King Sc Away  6:00 King Sc Away 6:00 King Sc Away 6:00 King Sc Away 6:00 
Thu Aug 24 Vets Home 6:30     Vets Home 5:00 Vets Away 6:30 Vets Away 5:00 

Thu Aug 31 Laredo 
United S Home  6:00 West Home 5:00 Laredo 

United S Home 4:30 West Home  6:30  

Thu Sep 7 Calallen Home 6:30  Home 5:30 Calallen Away 6:30 West Away 6:00 

Thu Sep 14 Alice Home 6:30 
Port 

Lavaca 
Home 5:00 Alice Home 5:00 Port Lavaca Home 5:00 

Wed Sep 20 Rockport Home 6:30 Open Home 5:00 Rockport Home 5:00    Open Home 4:30 

Thu Sep 28 Open Away 5:30 Open Home 5:30 Open Home 5:00     Open Home 5:00 

Thu Oct 05 Edcouch Home 6:00 
Port 

Lavaca 
Away 5:00 Edcouch Home 4:30 GP Home 4:30 

Thu Oct 12 Mercedes Away 6:00    Open  5:00 Mercedes Away 4:30 Open Away 5:30 

Thu Oct 19 
Valley 
View 

Home 6:00    Open Home 5:30 
Valley 
View 

Home 4:30 Port Lavaca Away 5:30 

Wed Oct 25 Porter Home 6:00    Open Away 5:00    Porter Home 4:30    Open Home 5:30 

Thu Nov 02 GP Away 6:30 Open Home 5:00  GP  Home 5:00 GP Away 5:00 

 
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TIME 
Thursday 8-17-23 King (Scrimmage) Away 7:00 
Friday 8-25-23 Boerne Home 7:00 
Friday 9-01-23 Laredo United South Home 7:00 
Friday 9-08-23 Calallen  Away 7:30 
Friday 9-15-23 Alice (Gold game) Home 7:30 
Thursday 9-21-23 Rockport Away  7:00 
Friday 9-29-23 Open Open Open 
Friday 10-6-23 Edcouch Elsa Away 7:00 
Friday 10-13-23 Mercedes (Homecoming & Pink game) Home 7:00 
Friday 10-20-23 Valley View Away  7:00 
Thursday 10-26-23 Brownsville Porter Away 7:00 
Friday 11-03-23 Gregory Portland Home 7:00 


